
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

Abmeldungen zum 31.07.2026 
 

   
 

 Kind 

 Name Vorname 
Bemerkung  

(z.B. Kitawechsel, 
vorzeitige Einschulung) 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

11.    

12.    

13.    

14.    

15.    

16.    

17.    

 
Kinder mit Schulrückstellung, die noch ein weiteres Jahr (bis zum 31.07.2027) in der 
Kindertageseinrichtung bleiben:  
 

1.    

2.    

3.    

 
 
 

 
  Datum  Name 


